
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:59 PM  5/3/2021  Page 1

2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L1 27.67

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J2 28.04

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J3 29.26

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J4 30.39

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y5 31.58

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P6 33.27

SSYS-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N7 34.17

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E8 34.68

SSC-NE 11Speck, Colin J9 35.27

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q10 36.06

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N11 36.82

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y12 37.35

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary13 40.19

HAY-NE 10Leshnick, Victoria M14 42.26

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom15 44.89

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel16 46.83

SSC-NE  8Stoddard, Haley W17 47.02

SSC-NE  6Berard, Owen T18 1:08.69

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S19 1:09.91

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z20 1:12.51

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 23.35

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T2 25.89

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A3 26.28

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C4 26.94

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C5 26.99

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E6 27.38

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C7 27.69

MGCB-NE 13Dembele, Adnan M8 27.85

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W9 28.04

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony10 28.23

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E11 28.26

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L12 28.37

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L13 28.66

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S14 28.81

HAY-NE 15Kafel, Josh J15 29.03

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L16 29.22

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C17 29.44

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil*18 29.89

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R*18 29.89

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L20 29.99

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E21 31.02

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E22 31.90

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D23 32.05

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R24 32.54

SAIL-NE 12Donegan, Kyle O25 35.19

SAIL-NE 11Wong, Cameron A26 36.05

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M27 39.33

SSYS-NE 10Foy, Maya E28 39.86

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A1 26.83

SAIL-NE 14Brazeau, Chris R2 27.57

HAY-NE 13Rochford, Matthew E3 31.05

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine4 31.32

SSC-NE 13Bratsis, Haido M5 32.10

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W6 32.92

MGCB-NE 13Katta, Pranika7 32.94

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M8 33.34

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon9 33.35

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L10 33.80

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D11 34.28

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D12 34.39

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin13 35.11

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J14 36.12

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G15 36.35

SSYS-NE 12Liu, Oscar16 38.82

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y17 38.90

MGCB-NE 10Katta, Srinika18 40.48

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C19 42.60

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y20 46.36

HDSC-NE  8Edmund, Amelia E21 51.20

SSC-NE 10Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc22 51.57

SSC-NE  7Naigles, Riley A23 1:06.04

HDSC-NE  8Douglin, Talia C24 1:11.78

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J1 24.13

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 24.19

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X3 24.31

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S4 24.53

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K5 25.89

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M6 26.15

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C7 26.74

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D8 27.04

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M9 27.20

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining10 27.51

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N11 28.08

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A12 28.48

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J13 28.77

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E14 28.92

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R15 29.11

HAY-NE 15Lawlor, Madison O16 30.31

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M17 30.69

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K18 31.54

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H19 31.77

SAIL-NE 12Lindblom, Rose M20 32.41

SSC-NE 11Long, James E21 32.56

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A22 36.55

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S23 53.60

HAY-NE  8Ng, Julian H24 55.09

HAY-NE  9Kelly, Riley E25 56.13

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 25.43

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C2 27.36

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C3 28.09

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R4 28.63

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J5 29.27

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L6 30.04

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E7 30.14

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A8 30.38

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R9 30.46

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E10 30.69

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M11 30.95

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S12 30.99

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R13 31.16

HAY-NE 13Ha, Thomas T14 31.24

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C15 31.87

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W16 32.44

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D17 32.86

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P18 33.55

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J19 33.58

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M20 33.60

HAY-NE  9Xia, Aaron Z21 33.87

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A22 34.23

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R23 34.39

HAY-NE  9Perrone, Antonio A24 34.90

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J25 36.71

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M26 37.52

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B27 39.35

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S28 49.40

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M29 50.13

SSC-NE  7Naigles, Riley A30 1:04.93

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A1 27.50

MGCB-NE 16Anderson, Alex P2 29.59

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 30.26

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T4 30.33

SAIL-NE 15Pistorino, Grace T5 30.46

SAIL-NE 14Grady, Shannon M6 30.51

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann7 30.67

HAY-NE 13Bertumen, Darrah E8 30.68

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C9 30.86

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet10 30.92

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R11 31.08

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M12 31.26

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A13 31.34

HAY-NE 16Wainwright, Maia R14 31.55

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T15 31.70

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F16 31.83

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G17 32.01

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R18 32.17

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J19 32.18

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G20 32.27

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S21 35.24
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 11Howland, Lizzy K22 37.98

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M23 45.39

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A24 53.34

HAY-NE  7Shea, Cam A25 58.08

SSC-NE  9Sagar, Neyla26 1:06.12

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 14Do, Arthur J1 59.94

29.09 30.85

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C2 1:00.02

28.68 31.34

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C3 1:02.71

30.73 31.98

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J4 1:04.48

30.85 33.63

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D5 1:05.37

31.68 33.69

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S6 1:06.50

31.91 34.59

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C7 1:07.48

32.27 35.21

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A8 1:07.49

33.04 34.45

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R9 1:07.93

32.64 35.29

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E10 1:07.98

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L11 1:08.29

32.22 36.07

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K12 1:08.97

33.02 35.95

HAY-NE 13Ha, Thomas T13 1:09.46

33.10 36.36

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W14 1:09.63

33.83 35.80

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C15 1:10.66

33.34 37.32

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G16 1:11.49

33.77 37.72

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H17 1:11.51

33.66 37.85

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S18 1:15.04

35.81 39.23

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M19 1:15.10

36.02 39.08

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L20 1:16.49

37.10 39.39

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J21 1:16.74

35.27 41.47

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R22 1:17.56

37.20 40.36

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A23 1:20.38

38.80 41.58

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M24 1:23.79

39.28 44.51

HAY-NE 13Qu, Nate T25 1:40.55

45.02 55.53

SSC-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B26 1:41.36

49.92 51.44

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M27 1:54.25

1:59.16

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K28 2:13.35

1:04.96 1:08.39

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A1 59.95

28.13 31.82

SAIL-NE 14Brazeau, Chris R2 1:05.35

30.59 34.76

HAY-NE 13Rochford, Matthew E3 1:08.37

32.68 35.69

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N4 1:08.46

33.13 35.33

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J5 1:09.50

33.85 35.65

SAIL-NE 15Coan, Elizabeth S6 1:10.97

34.59 36.38

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M7 1:11.31

34.38 36.93

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine8 1:11.46

34.05 37.41

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M9 1:11.51

35.50 36.01

SSC-NE 14Ladino, Kate M10 1:12.10

34.06 38.04

MGCB-NE 15Katta, Anika11 1:12.40

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P12 1:12.86

35.35 37.51

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A13 1:13.18

33.46 39.72

MGCB-NE 13Katta, Pranika14 1:13.82

36.01 37.81

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke15 1:13.88

34.19 39.69

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon16 1:15.24

35.46 39.78

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K17 1:16.57

37.44 39.13

SSYS-NE 11Bishop, Carter H18 1:18.85

37.78 41.07

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D19 1:20.25

36.88 43.37

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q20 1:20.83

39.17 41.66

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G21 1:21.69

37.45 44.24

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J22 1:23.79

40.11 43.68

SSYS-NE  8Ngo, Elena Y23 1:25.59

41.21 44.38

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E24 1:27.49

40.76 46.73

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W25 1:29.49

43.40 46.09

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S26 1:29.65

41.36 48.29

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C27 1:33.32

43.67 49.65

HDSC-NE  8Edmund, Amelia E28 2:07.19

57.56 1:09.63

HDSC-NE  8Douglin, Talia C29 2:53.04

1:16.26 1:36.78

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 56.89

27.25 29.64

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry2 58.40

28.99 29.41

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A3 59.17

27.59 31.58

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T4 1:03.70

29.41 34.29

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J5 1:05.32

31.03 34.29

HAY-NE 14Chew, Chloe C6 1:05.34

31.59 33.75

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H7 1:05.58

32.22 33.36

HAY-NE 16Wainwright, Maia R8 1:05.82

31.85 33.97

HAY-NE 14Matveev, Julia E9 1:06.58

32.42 34.16

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin10 1:06.91

33.11 33.80

MGCB-NE 16Anderson, Alex P11 1:07.00

32.50 34.50

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T12 1:07.30

31.52 35.78

SAIL-NE 15Pistorino, Grace T13 1:07.42

32.95 34.47

HAY-NE 16Leeuwenburgh, Emma E14 1:07.76

33.15 34.61

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet15 1:07.78

32.21 35.57

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R16 1:07.99

32.47 35.52

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C17 1:08.08

32.26 35.82

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J18 1:08.34

33.21 35.13

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M19 1:08.71

33.04 35.67

SAIL-NE 14Grady, Shannon M20 1:09.22

33.82 35.40

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E21 1:09.86

34.05 35.81
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T22 1:10.19

33.79 36.40

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M23 1:10.44

33.06 37.38

MGCB-NE 12Maarouf, Addyson E24 1:10.48

33.81 36.67

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D25 1:10.59

34.53 36.06

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F26 1:10.76

35.50 35.26

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A27 1:10.86

34.27 36.59

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R28 1:11.06

34.62 36.44

HAY-NE 13Rogers, Katelyn C29 1:11.37

34.54 36.83

HAY-NE 13Bertumen, Darrah E30 1:12.16

35.34 36.82

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J31 1:19.00

36.54 42.46

MGCB-NE 11Howland, Lizzy K32 1:24.64

39.57 45.07

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B33 1:28.84

41.23 47.61

HAY-NE  7Shea, Cam A34 2:25.14

1:12.40 1:12.74

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 50.38

24.54 25.84

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J2 50.70

24.64 26.06

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 51.05

25.23 25.82

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R4 57.13

27.56 29.57

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C5 58.34

28.40 29.94

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C6 58.74

28.21 30.53

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D7 58.85

28.81 30.04

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E8 59.08

28.65 30.43

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony9 1:00.22

29.71 30.51

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M10 1:00.67

29.31 31.36

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R11 1:00.78

29.16 31.62

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining12 1:00.81

29.05 31.76

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L13 1:01.31

28.99 32.32

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E14 1:01.90

29.77 32.13

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A15 1:02.57

29.83 32.74

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J16 1:02.79

30.73 32.06

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J17 1:03.11

29.98 33.13

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E18 1:03.61

30.32 33.29

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N19 1:03.65

30.00 33.65

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R20 1:03.76

30.35 33.41

HAY-NE 15Dorval, Sydney R21 1:04.96

30.86 34.10

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C22 1:05.91

33.20 32.71

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R23 1:07.09

32.85 34.24

HAY-NE 13Aggarwal, Aadi24 1:08.21

32.71 35.50

SSC-NE 11Long, James E25 1:16.75

36.85 39.90

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L1 1:00.73

29.32 31.41

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G2 1:11.17

34.33 36.84

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W3 1:12.81

34.16 38.65

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L4 1:15.33

35.42 39.91

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A5 1:20.40

1:20.80

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D6 1:21.80

37.01 44.79

SSC-NE 11Speck, Colin J7 1:23.46

39.40 44.06

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y8 1:25.16

39.54 45.62

SSYS-NE 11Hockney, Darian R9 1:27.37

40.49 46.88

HAY-NE 10Leshnick, Victoria M10 1:27.84

40.51 47.33

MTSC-NE  8Shetiya, Saesha A11 1:39.89

47.95 51.94

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D12 1:43.35

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel13 1:45.67

51.22 54.45

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline14 1:46.87

47.71 59.16

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom15 1:49.95

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M16 1:58.59

55.15 1:03.44

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F17 2:15.00

1:01.51 1:13.49

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S18 2:32.06

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z19 2:36.43

1:17.49 1:18.94

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E--- DQ

38.98 43.48

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 51.57

24.98 26.59

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W2 58.83

27.92 30.91

HAY-NE 14Birali, Harikalal*3 59.04

28.78 30.26

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T*3 59.04

28.78 30.26

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C5 59.40

28.01 31.39

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M*6 59.65

27.54 32.11

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K*6 59.65

27.54 32.11

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K8 59.71

28.86 30.85

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S9 1:02.15

30.06 32.09

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N10 1:02.45

30.11 32.34

HAY-NE 15Kafel, Josh J11 1:02.70

30.10 32.60

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C12 1:02.88

29.36 33.52

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin13 1:03.42

29.70 33.72

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L14 1:03.62

30.16 33.46

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E15 1:04.22

30.69 33.53

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C16 1:04.79

30.34 34.45

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E*17 1:05.32

31.05 34.27

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L*17 1:05.32

31.05 34.27

SSYS-NE 14Truong, Elyssa19 1:07.16

32.12 35.04

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann20 1:07.81

32.07 35.74

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D21 1:11.00

33.20 37.80

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C22 1:18.24

37.60 40.64

SAIL-NE 11Wong, Cameron A23 1:19.86

37.29 42.57
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Free)

SAIL-NE 12Donegan, Kyle O24 1:21.01

36.83 44.18

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M25 1:31.64

43.21 48.43

HAY-NE  8Flaherty, Violet A26 1:50.20

52.89 57.31

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C1 2:15.95

29.32 34.10 36.0336.50

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N2 2:28.25

34.40 37.03 37.7639.06

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J3 2:30.40

33.85 38.55 37.8740.13

MGCB-NE 13Katta, Pranika4 2:34.64

34.61 39.14 40.2340.66

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine5 2:34.82

35.15 39.51 39.0341.13

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 2:35.16

33.74 39.98 38.9942.45

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P7 2:35.17

36.19 39.75 38.8340.40

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C8 2:37.63

34.54 40.29 40.5742.23

HAY-NE 15Conley, Samantha C9 2:40.81

36.43 41.28 40.6042.50

SSYS-NE 11Bishop, Carter H10 2:49.51

40.74 40.59 45.2042.98

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W11 2:57.44

40.30 45.40 46.1245.62

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D12 3:13.98

1:45.75

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel13 3:39.50

49.14 53.95 57.7358.68

HDSC-NE 11Pimentel Rivera, Arianny M14 3:44.83

47.91 1:02.42 55.4059.10

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom15 3:46.52

45.79 3:00.73

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L1 2:13.64

32.08 34.33 32.9534.28

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin2 2:17.17

31.74 34.72 34.6336.08

HAY-NE 16Wainwright, Maia R3 2:17.38

32.20 34.64 35.3035.24

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H4 2:21.48

32.97 36.36 35.1037.05

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M*5 2:21.70

32.35 36.53 34.7038.12

HAY-NE 16Leeuwenburgh, Emma E*5 2:21.70

33.58 36.07 35.6736.38

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T7 2:25.97

32.51 37.09 37.2439.13

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin8 2:26.30

33.21 37.97 36.0739.05

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann9 2:27.13

32.20 1:15.58 39.35

HAY-NE 13Rogers, Katelyn C10 2:27.66

34.30 37.69 36.8538.82

SAIL-NE 15Pistorino, Grace T11 2:29.27

35.08 38.49 37.2238.48

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R12 2:33.40

34.85 38.32 40.7639.47

SAIL-NE 14Grady, Shannon M13 2:36.98

35.85 39.39 40.6341.11

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L14 2:38.77

33.34 39.43 1:26.00

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G15 2:45.58

34.01 40.34 46.6444.59

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A16 3:29.02

43.03 51.16 1:54.83

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M17 3:56.62

51.10 1:02.13 59.421:03.97

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y1 2:27.81

34.20 38.00 36.4139.20

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R2 2:32.76

35.42 38.88 38.0040.46

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen3 2:35.04

35.86 39.55 39.3040.33

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R4 2:41.26

36.94 42.39 38.6943.24

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E5 2:41.54

36.76 41.92 40.9541.91

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W6 2:43.03

34.32 39.70 44.1744.84

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M7 2:45.74

36.56 42.27 43.1743.74

SSYS-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N8 2:49.55

38.06 43.40 43.3244.77

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q9 2:51.52

39.24 44.23 41.5746.48

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y10 2:58.39

41.05 46.66 43.2447.44

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P11 2:59.63

42.28 45.52 44.3047.53

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F12 3:04.16

41.43 48.16 45.6848.89

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N13 3:05.02

42.60 48.30 42.2951.83

SSYS-NE 11Hockney, Darian R14 3:05.81

39.58 47.87 49.5148.85

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary15 3:10.38

42.07 49.99 45.5052.82

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E16 3:16.34

41.37 49.10 51.7954.08

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet17 3:21.15

43.51 51.73 51.8054.11

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline18 3:37.25

47.39 55.91 56.9457.01

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G19 3:48.75

49.41 59.23 1:00.8259.29

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M20 4:02.13

56.86 1:02.95 1:00.621:01.70

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 13Xia, Ryan Z1 2:15.25

30.99 34.97 34.4534.84

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J2 2:19.67

31.05 35.12 36.0837.42

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C3 2:20.51

31.06 35.89 36.0637.50

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R4 2:22.71

33.13 37.33 33.5938.66

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E5 2:25.13

32.94

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C6 2:28.77

33.41 38.14 38.1939.03

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G7 2:29.06

33.61 38.90 35.8140.74

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea8 2:29.33

34.69 38.91 35.3840.35

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H9 2:29.38

32.67 36.97 39.1440.60

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M10 2:30.49

34.86 39.00 36.5040.13

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D11 2:31.35

34.63 38.67 37.8440.21

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E12 2:32.87

34.42 39.63 38.3040.52

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S13 2:37.20

36.01 40.52 39.3541.32

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia14 2:40.45

35.35 41.41 40.6843.01

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M15 2:41.34

34.18 41.84 1:25.40

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J16 2:43.14

34.95 41.58 1:26.61

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S17 2:44.59

36.25 41.90 42.0544.39

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn18 2:52.47

38.62 44.13 44.1445.58

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y19 2:54.96

39.99 43.87 44.8146.29

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M20 2:57.38

38.84 44.90 46.3347.31

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S21 3:40.15

48.53 59.04 54.7157.87
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Results
 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 1:54.01

27.35 29.23 28.4229.01

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T2 2:01.45

27.52 31.07 30.4432.42

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E3 2:08.77

29.34 32.19 33.6533.59

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C4 2:12.63

30.11 33.59 33.8535.08

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M5 2:13.28

30.10 34.32 33.8934.97

HAY-NE 15Kafel, Josh J6 2:13.84

31.12 34.33 33.4434.95

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E7 2:14.71

31.67 33.39 34.1335.52

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining8 2:16.41

30.27 34.22 36.0235.90

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V9 2:22.36

32.53 35.60 37.2037.03

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil10 2:22.39

32.75 36.56 36.0637.02

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L11 2:22.68

32.31 36.54 36.2537.58

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C12 2:26.83

34.43 37.50 35.9838.92

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R13 2:29.97

33.71 38.63 37.1940.44

HAY-NE 13Atwood, Megan B14 2:58.70

42.97 46.91 40.9747.85

SSYS-NE 11Foy, Liam M15 3:01.37

42.60 47.94 43.3147.52

SSYS-NE 10Truong, Brendon16 3:07.98

38.73 45.93 51.9851.34

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M17 3:14.08

42.43 51.95 47.0852.62

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 1:52.71

26.43 28.33 28.4429.51

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 1:53.82

26.62 28.77 29.0929.34

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 1:56.02

26.99 29.19 29.9629.88

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K4 2:02.33

28.32 31.50 30.3032.21

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A5 2:03.80

28.74 31.16 31.7732.13

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C6 2:04.44

28.78 31.90 31.3532.41

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 2:04.45

28.45 31.85 31.4332.72

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M8 2:07.38

28.36 32.82 32.5233.68

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E9 2:10.19

29.64 33.47 32.7634.32

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R10 2:11.31

29.46 32.73 34.5134.61

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L11 2:13.37

29.75 33.45 35.1535.02

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A12 2:15.16

29.42 33.54 36.5335.67

HAY-NE 11Provost, Samantha D13 2:19.26

30.87 35.79 35.1637.44

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J14 2:19.73

31.98 36.88 33.7237.15

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K15 2:28.95

33.50 38.31 38.0739.07

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A16 2:49.01

38.17 42.84 43.3444.66

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R1 37.09

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M2 38.38

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G3 39.01

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D4 40.41

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A5 40.87

HAY-NE  9Xia, Aaron Z6 40.98

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L7 43.24

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J8 44.04

MGCB-NE 12Teuscher, Camille M9 44.39

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S10 49.00

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K11 54.26

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M12 55.60

SSC-NE  7Naigles, Riley A13 1:14.36

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 27.61

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M2 30.66

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N3 32.83

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L4 34.81

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R5 34.82

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R6 39.49

SAIL-NE 12Donegan, Kyle O7 39.70

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C8 40.21

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M9 43.13

SSYS-NE 10Foy, Maya E10 48.27

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R1 36.59

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W2 37.92

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L3 38.65

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P4 39.58

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q5 45.06

SSYS-NE 11Hockney, Darian R6 48.73

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary7 51.22

SSC-NE 10Berard, Collin D8 51.67

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel9 55.68

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M10 58.40

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F11 59.27

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom12 1:04.50

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S13 1:06.98

SSC-NE  8Stoddard, Haley W14 1:13.69

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z15 1:20.18

SSC-NE  6Berard, Owen T--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 13Rochford, Matthew E1 34.44

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine2 37.50

SSC-NE 14Ladino, Kate M3 37.77

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S4 38.04

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G5 39.25

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C6 39.63

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E7 40.97

SSC-NE 13Bratsis, Haido M8 42.09

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin9 44.07

SSYS-NE 11Bishop, Carter H10 46.65

MGCB-NE 10Katta, Srinika11 46.77

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C12 48.03

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W13 49.20

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y14 53.16

HDSC-NE  8Edmund, Amelia E15 55.59

SSC-NE 10Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc16 1:00.65

HDSC-NE  8Douglin, Talia C17 1:25.80

SSC-NE  7Naigles, Riley A18 1:27.63

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T1 32.58

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann2 33.27

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J3 33.95

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D4 35.28

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin5 35.65

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R6 36.11

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A7 36.79

SAIL-NE 14Grady, Shannon M8 37.59

HAY-NE 13Bertumen, Darrah E9 37.80

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G10 38.48

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D11 40.41

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S12 41.04

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B13 43.60

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J14 44.72

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M15 51.81

SSC-NE  9Sagar, Neyla16 1:03.12

HAY-NE  7Shea, Cam A17 1:05.59

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J1 27.65

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D2 30.15

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C3 30.33

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A4 30.58

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E5 30.65
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Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Back)

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C6 31.25

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining7 31.65

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E8 31.90

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H9 38.85

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S10 58.18

HAY-NE  9Kelly, Riley E11 1:00.81

HAY-NE 10Leshnick, Victoria M--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y1 1:18.24

37.80 40.44

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L2 1:20.11

38.36 41.75

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen3 1:20.64

40.10 40.54

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M4 1:24.68

40.23 44.45

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R5 1:28.14

42.61 45.53

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y6 1:30.40

45.22 45.18

SSC-NE 11Speck, Colin J7 1:30.56

44.17 46.39

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P8 1:32.37

45.15 47.22

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A9 1:32.82

1:33.07

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E10 1:33.54

45.16 48.38

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F11 1:36.64

46.74 49.90

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N12 1:43.40

49.20 54.20

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G13 1:52.20

1:53.40

MTSC-NE  8Shetiya, Saesha A14 1:56.62

56.61 1:00.01

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline15 1:57.58

57.07 1:00.51

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F16 2:08.95

56.07 1:12.88

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A1 1:11.09

34.35 36.74

SAIL-NE 15Coan, Elizabeth S2 1:16.72

38.28 38.44

SAIL-NE 14Brazeau, Chris R3 1:17.17

35.30 41.87

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine4 1:19.12

38.86 40.26

MGCB-NE 15Katta, Anika5 1:21.01

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W6 1:21.32

39.04 42.28

MGCB-NE 13Katta, Pranika7 1:25.15

41.31 43.84

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K8 1:25.56

41.12 44.44

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D9 1:25.82

40.55 45.27

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L10 1:32.11

45.55 46.56

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J11 1:35.76

46.37 49.39

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q12 1:38.03

48.49 49.54

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel13 2:03.81

59.82 1:03.99

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom14 2:18.43

1:10.40 1:08.03

HDSC-NE 11Pimentel Rivera, Arianny M--- DQ

52.91

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 55.85

26.91 28.94

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R2 56.51

27.41 29.10

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 56.89

27.49 29.40

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C4 1:02.81

30.44 32.37

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M5 1:05.30

31.82 33.48

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R6 1:05.39

30.99 34.40

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D7 1:05.41

31.39 34.02

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E8 1:07.44

33.34 34.10

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E9 1:09.85

33.41 36.44

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M10 1:10.38

34.73 35.65

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J11 1:11.10

34.70 36.40

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A12 1:11.73

34.14 37.59

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L13 1:12.07

35.09 36.98

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C14 1:14.60

35.63 38.97

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R15 1:14.74

37.04 37.70

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R16 1:15.37

35.85 39.52

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J17 1:15.95

36.68 39.27

HAY-NE 15Lawlor, Madison O18 1:16.05

36.47 39.58

HAY-NE 11Provost, Samantha D19 1:20.03

38.63 41.40

HAY-NE 13Aggarwal, Aadi20 1:22.46

39.60 42.86

SAIL-NE 12Lindblom, Rose M21 1:26.75

42.88 43.87

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 17Morris, Damon H1 1:07.15

32.46 34.69

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C2 1:07.33

32.22 35.11

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R3 1:07.37

33.40 33.97

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J4 1:11.69

34.81 36.88

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K5 1:12.20

35.30 36.90

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G6 1:12.99

34.96 38.03

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C7 1:14.73

36.63 38.10

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea8 1:14.74

35.87 38.87

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D9 1:15.86

37.38 38.48

HAY-NE 13Ha, Thomas T10 1:16.83

36.13 40.70

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A11 1:16.87

37.24 39.63

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C12 1:18.59

38.47 40.12

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S13 1:19.82

1:19.81 0.01

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S14 1:19.86

38.78 41.08

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H15 1:21.45

40.14 41.31

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M16 1:26.24

43.05 43.19

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y17 1:27.01

42.82 44.19

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn18 1:31.97

44.22 47.75

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B19 1:39.67

1:45.39

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S20 1:48.49

SSC-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B21 1:52.10

54.48 57.62

HAY-NE 13Qu, Nate T22 1:54.79

53.99 1:00.80
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Results
 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T1 59.24

29.17 30.07

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K2 1:05.27

31.88 33.39

HAY-NE 14Birali, Harikalal3 1:05.33

31.86 33.47

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony4 1:05.95

32.14 33.81

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C5 1:06.83

32.87 33.96

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W6 1:07.07

32.39 34.68

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K7 1:07.47

33.47 34.00

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E8 1:08.26

33.39 34.87

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S9 1:10.25

34.39 35.86

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L10 1:12.30

34.97 37.33

HAY-NE 15Kafel, Josh J11 1:12.55

35.60 36.95

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining12 1:13.85

34.98 38.87

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C13 1:14.56

1:16.03

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E14 1:16.75

37.64 39.11

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil15 1:17.68

38.00 39.68

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D16 1:20.60

38.59 42.01

SSC-NE 11Long, James E17 1:25.57

41.33 44.24

HAY-NE 13Lockwood, Molly C18 1:26.55

40.93 45.62

SSYS-NE 10Truong, Brendon19 1:36.04

45.00 51.04

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M20 1:36.81

49.13 47.68

HAY-NE  8Flaherty, Violet A--- DQ

58.26 1:02.20

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin1 1:11.69

34.36 37.33

HAY-NE 14Chew, Chloe C2 1:12.58

35.97 36.61

HAY-NE 16Wainwright, Maia R3 1:13.26

36.17 37.09

HAY-NE 14Matveev, Julia E4 1:13.63

36.77 36.86

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H5 1:13.69

36.79 36.90

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R6 1:17.23

37.08 40.15

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R7 1:17.35

38.03 39.32

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J8 1:18.31

38.66 39.65

SAIL-NE 14Grady, Shannon M9 1:18.99

38.66 40.33

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F10 1:19.42

38.80 40.62

MGCB-NE 16Anderson, Alex P11 1:20.83

40.10 40.73

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M12 1:21.54

40.11 41.43

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M13 1:21.72

39.58 42.14

HAY-NE 13Rogers, Katelyn C14 1:23.57

41.22 42.35

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L15 1:24.24

40.29 43.95

MGCB-NE 11Howland, Lizzy K16 1:33.37

43.86 49.51

HAY-NE 10Shea, Brynn L17 1:33.49

46.02 47.47

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A18 1:40.43

49.43 51.00

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M19 2:06.95

58.24 1:08.71

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G--- DQ

45.69 51.36

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C1 2:29.74

34.00 37.80 38.3439.60

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L2 2:51.57

39.96 44.04 43.9043.67

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A3 2:52.62

40.23 43.37 43.9345.09

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A4 3:22.23

43.65 2:38.58

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:07.28

30.01 32.38 32.4832.41

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:07.96

29.81 32.41 32.4233.32

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T3 2:09.90

29.50 32.40 33.5534.45

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C4 2:23.85

34.43 36.55 35.8936.98

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E5 2:28.90

33.94 37.58 38.7638.62

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E6 2:42.60

38.11 41.31 41.3441.84

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin7 2:42.95

38.54 42.08 39.5342.80

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H8 2:43.12

38.60 41.68 40.5642.28

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V9 2:45.80

38.96 42.30 42.0842.46

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W1 2:22.88

32.58 36.11 36.8737.32

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L2 2:33.59

36.17 38.90 38.5539.97

HAY-NE 15Hobson, Cassie E3 2:40.27

38.20 40.67 39.8541.55

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 2:05.79

29.36 31.61 32.2732.55

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R2 2:20.59

33.52 35.24 35.6536.18

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E3 2:27.70

35.26 37.77 36.5938.08

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L4 2:28.36

34.72 37.67 38.1437.83

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K5 2:37.56

36.97 40.02 39.3841.19

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J1 2:34.95

35.72 39.48 39.7739.98

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y2 2:43.88

38.71 42.21 40.4342.53

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R3 2:44.25

39.44 42.09 40.6342.09

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J4 2:46.75

37.37 40.80 48.8639.72

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen5 2:49.42

42.1043.60

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M6 2:57.86

40.67 44.94 45.4346.82

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R7 3:07.17

44.21 49.11 47.4846.37

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E8 3:10.75

44.75 48.46 48.4449.10

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P9 3:19.33

48.87 51.89 45.8952.68

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet10 3:36.91

49.35 57.21 54.3755.98

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N11 3:42.64

51.68 56.49 56.3558.12

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary12 3:50.30

54.72 2:03.90 51.68
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G13 3:50.86

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F--- DQ

47.80 52.46

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 13Xia, Ryan Z1 2:27.20

34.31 38.00 37.1637.73

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A2 2:34.71

34.65 39.42 39.9040.74

MGCB-NE 16Kimball, Ainsley G3 2:42.08

38.08 41.58 39.9642.46

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea4 2:45.03

38.20 42.16 40.8243.85

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia5 3:01.35

43.28 46.22 44.8047.05

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y6 3:07.64

44.28 47.58 45.4850.30

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn7 3:13.05

46.50 49.82 47.1449.59

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ryan8 3:53.95

55.70 1:01.99 57.1659.10

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C1 36.83

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D2 38.20

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H3 41.32

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A4 54.35

HAY-NE  8Ng, Julian H5 1:08.55

HAY-NE  9Kelly, Riley E6 1:16.53

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E1 40.24

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W2 42.89

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M3 43.69

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 44.60

HAY-NE  9Perrone, Antonio A5 45.08

HAY-NE  9Xia, Aaron Z6 45.87

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J7 45.91

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S8 46.13

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B9 46.14

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia10 48.20

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R11 49.89

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y12 52.73

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J13 57.26

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ryan14 1:09.39

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M1 43.49

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P2 46.24

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R3 46.36

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R4 48.93

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P5 49.97

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E6 53.46

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F7 53.55

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary8 54.60

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet9 58.47

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F10 1:14.49

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z11 1:19.99

SSC-NE  8Stoddard, Haley W--- DQ

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C1 43.42

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A2 45.12

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K3 45.41

HAY-NE 13Rochford, Matthew E4 45.63

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q5 47.91

SSYS-NE 12Liu, Oscar6 47.93

SSC-NE 13Bratsis, Haido M7 48.55

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin8 48.56

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L9 49.67

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J10 51.74

MGCB-NE 10Katta, Srinika11 53.61

HDSC-NE 11Aweke, Fanuel12 1:06.00

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y13 1:15.28

SSC-NE 10Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc--- DQ

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W--- DQ

HDSC-NE  9Tsegaye, Nahom--- DQ

HDSC-NE 11Pimentel Rivera, Arianny M--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 34.19

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R2 39.90

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G3 41.25

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D4 41.56

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet5 41.60

MGCB-NE 12Maarouf, Addyson E6 43.57

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F7 43.62

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R8 44.56

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G9 44.88

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L10 45.02

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R11 46.81

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R12 47.77

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Kendra A13 54.52

MGCB-NE 11Howland, Lizzy K14 1:08.16

HDSC-NE  8Oppong, Christabel M15 1:15.28

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 29.81

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 32.97

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C3 36.59

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M4 38.75

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E5 39.17

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L6 40.64

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann7 43.08

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin8 44.23

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F9 49.34

SSC-NE 11Long, James E10 52.65

HAY-NE  8Flaherty, Violet A--- DQ

SSYS-NE 11Foy, Liam M--- DQ

SSYS-NE 10Foy, Maya E--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A1 1:18.90

37.32 41.58

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W2 1:21.35

39.22 42.13

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 1:26.28

41.60 44.68

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C4 1:27.63

42.07 45.56

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M5 1:28.90

41.04 47.86

HAY-NE 14Chew, Chloe C6 1:29.17

44.26 44.91

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E7 1:30.83

44.11 46.72

HAY-NE 14Matveev, Julia E8 1:32.05

43.57 48.48

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann9 1:32.06

44.07 47.99

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T10 1:32.26

44.37 47.89

MGCB-NE 12Maarouf, Addyson E11 1:33.21

44.76 48.45

HAY-NE 13Rogers, Katelyn C12 1:33.89

44.89 49.00

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M13 1:34.46

46.67 47.79

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S14 1:36.20

46.83 49.37

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J15 1:40.44

49.44 51.00

HAY-NE 10Shea, Brynn L16 1:49.66

51.56 58.10

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 1:01.80

29.39 32.41

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M2 1:18.79

38.20 40.59

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E3 1:18.83

37.38 41.45

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C4 1:19.42

38.54 40.88

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V5 1:23.63

40.21 43.42
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Breast)

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil6 1:23.94

39.69 44.25

MGCB-NE 13Dembele, Adnan M7 1:26.26

41.51 44.75

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C8 1:26.80

40.69 46.11

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L9 1:32.21

44.51 47.70

SSYS-NE 14Truong, Elyssa10 1:32.26

44.51 47.75

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R11 1:37.18

46.02 51.16

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D12 1:37.70

47.43 50.27

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R13 1:46.51

47.98 58.53

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F14 1:50.10

52.36 57.74

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 1:03.99

30.47 33.52

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 1:05.71

31.46 34.25

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 1:06.77

32.07 34.70

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J4 1:07.52

32.57 34.95

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K5 1:07.76

32.11 35.65

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R6 1:08.51

32.01 36.50

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C7 1:08.60

33.58 35.02

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A8 1:11.88

34.29 37.59

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony9 1:15.42

35.65 39.77

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L10 1:17.37

36.54 40.83

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E11 1:18.85

37.90 40.95

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N12 1:18.94

37.83 41.11

HAY-NE 15Lawlor, Madison O13 1:20.11

38.55 41.56

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J14 1:23.48

39.96 43.52

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E15 1:24.75

40.58 44.17

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E16 1:27.57

40.82 46.75

HAY-NE 15Dorval, Sydney R17 1:27.89

42.47 45.42

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L18 1:30.11

42.87 47.24

HAY-NE 13Aggarwal, Aadi19 1:33.01

45.09 47.92

SAIL-NE 12Lindblom, Rose M20 1:36.25

45.68 50.57

HAY-NE 11Provost, Samantha D21 1:40.37

48.29 52.08

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 1:27.08

40.71 46.37

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G2 1:29.48

42.15 47.33

SSYS-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N3 1:39.86

46.99 52.87

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W4 1:41.83

49.01 52.82

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q5 1:42.78

50.28 52.50

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E6 1:48.10

50.78 57.32

SSC-NE 11Speck, Colin J7 1:49.42

53.38 56.04

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y8 1:49.60

55.52 54.08

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline9 2:13.08

1:03.17 1:09.91

MTSC-NE  8Shetiya, Saesha A10 2:25.40

1:10.89 1:14.51

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M11 2:36.36

1:13.83 1:22.53

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Veidis, Talis A1 1:21.52

38.40 43.12

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D2 1:30.17

41.80 48.37

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 1:35.57

45.35 50.22

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J4 1:40.66

48.17 52.49

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G5 1:41.90

47.42 54.48

MGCB-NE 15Katta, Anika6 1:43.18

48.19 54.99

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke7 1:44.91

48.70 56.21

SSYS-NE 11Bishop, Carter H8 1:45.53

52.01 53.52

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C9 1:46.19

51.69 54.50

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E--- DQ

52.83 1:00.56

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 1:12.17

34.54 37.63

MGCB-NE 17Morris, Damon H2 1:12.46

34.95 37.51

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D3 1:14.93

36.39 38.54

HAY-NE 14Do, Arthur J4 1:19.72

38.90 40.82

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R5 1:20.04

38.40 41.64

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A6 1:26.68

41.41 45.27

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R7 1:27.55

41.97 45.58

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S8 1:27.76

41.46 46.30

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D9 1:28.38

43.63 44.75

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H10 1:30.26

43.00 47.26

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E11 1:31.34

43.14 48.20

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W12 1:32.15

44.92 47.23

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P13 1:36.30

45.74 50.56

HAY-NE 13Ha, Thomas T14 1:36.82

46.91 49.91

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M15 1:40.93

47.44 53.49

HAY-NE 13Qu, Nate T16 1:56.81

55.03 1:01.78

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S17 2:23.47

1:09.46 1:14.01

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 2:17.17

30.92 34.43 36.3335.49

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:25.63

32.56 36.30 37.8138.96

SSYS-NE 13Gomes, Ryan K3 2:32.93

33.56 38.99 39.4940.89

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A4 2:36.24

35.69 39.89 40.0340.63

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony5 2:36.55

35.00 39.84 40.9940.72

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E6 2:47.99

37.93 42.85 43.4343.78

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L7 2:51.69

38.18 43.41 44.8345.27

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E8 3:01.16

40.74 45.44 48.2346.75
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Breast)

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H9 3:03.75

43.42 46.08 45.2549.00

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L10 3:10.04

41.72 48.64 50.4449.24

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 2:38.18

35.22 40.34 41.0941.53

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 2:39.91

37.03 41.23 39.1742.48

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry3 2:53.97

39.79 43.84 44.8545.49

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D4 3:06.34

43.65 46.65 46.8049.24

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J5 3:21.72

45.24 51.53 51.5553.40

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E1 3:11.84

43.49 49.88 47.8550.62

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea2 3:20.04

46.58 52.39 48.1952.88

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S3 3:21.08

46.99 50.36 51.4052.33

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 3:28.06

48.16 53.46 51.8054.64

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn5 3:38.19

51.41 55.66 55.0756.05

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y6 3:46.40

53.32 56.84 58.1558.09

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen1 3:02.64

43.64 46.19 45.6247.19

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y2 3:02.82

42.34 47.31 45.5947.58

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J3 3:03.70

40.19 46.85 48.8947.77

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D4 3:17.07

43.24 49.37 51.8252.64

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M5 3:17.71

45.07 50.53 50.6951.42

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R6 3:27.95

48.10 53.04 53.0053.81

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R7 3:40.55

53.01 57.56 53.7356.25

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P8 3:45.73

52.66 57.63 57.5357.91

MTSC-NE 11Jin, Cary9 4:06.22

57.02 1:02.88 59.101:07.22

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N10 4:06.71

54.84 1:02.80 1:03.191:05.88

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F11 4:06.72

55.22 1:04.29 1:03.161:04.05

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E12 4:07.33

56.27 1:01.90 1:04.791:04.37

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet13 4:27.72

58.62 1:10.39 1:09.671:09.04

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G14 4:50.96

1:07.68 1:12.67 1:15.621:14.99

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J1 2:28.08

33.77 37.65 38.2238.44

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M2 2:41.92

37.33 42.30 40.9541.34

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E3 2:43.89

36.93 40.87 42.3543.74

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C4 2:49.79

39.56 43.11 43.1843.94

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C5 2:51.09

41.10 44.00 41.1044.89

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M6 2:53.31

40.79 44.42 43.4044.70

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A1 3:05.60

42.50 47.33 46.7948.98

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P2 3:29.88

48.05 53.60 53.3054.93

HAY-NE 15Conley, Samantha C3 3:34.44

49.77 54.60 53.9456.13

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 30.42

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A2 33.60

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H3 37.19

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 37.32

HDSC-NE 11Oppong, Michaela G5 37.82

HAY-NE  9Xia, Aaron Z6 38.59

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R7 39.74

HAY-NE 13Ha, Thomas T8 40.10

HAY-NE  9Perrone, Antonio A9 43.93

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L10 44.18

SSC-NE 12McDonald, Liam J11 46.84

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K12 1:00.62

SSC-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 14Brazeau, Chris R1 33.83

SSC-NE 14Ladino, Kate M2 34.84

HAY-NE 13Rochford, Matthew E3 36.14

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D4 38.19

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S5 38.20

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M6 38.68

SSC-NE 13Bratsis, Haido M7 39.01

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke8 39.89

SSYS-NE 12Kogler, Annika W9 39.93

SSYS-NE  9Tocchio, Anna L10 41.28

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K11 41.59

HAY-NE 12Raikman, Josh A12 42.00

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q13 44.24

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J14 44.37

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J15 50.24

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C16 50.75

SSYS-NE 11Bishop, Carter H17 52.12

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 13Parkinson, Brian D1 29.05

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E2 29.90

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C3 30.05

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M4 31.53

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M5 31.91

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C6 32.43

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R7 32.58

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R8 33.58

HAY-NE 13Aggarwal, Aadi9 34.17

HAY-NE 11Provost, Samantha D10 34.56

HAY-NE 15Aggarwal, Ananya11 34.90

SAIL-NE 12Lindblom, Rose M12 37.70

SSC-NE 11Long, James E13 39.07

HAY-NE 10Leshnick, Victoria M14 51.02

HAY-NE  9Kelly, Riley E15 1:10.49

HAY-NE  7Corbett, Adriana S16 1:16.27

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J1 32.52

HDSC-NE 13Dai, Danny D2 39.03

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P3 39.22

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, James G4 41.71

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A5 43.68

SSC-NE 11Speck, Colin J6 53.44

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F7 1:11.92

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S8 1:12.31

SSC-NE  8Stoddard, Haley W--- DQ

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry1 30.43

HAY-NE 15Bui, Daniel K2 32.99

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R3 33.23

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R4 33.26

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J5 33.85

HAY-NE 11Pecora, Zack F6 34.31

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T7 34.37

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D8 34.86

SSYS-NE  9Krause, Colbi J9 34.90

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E10 34.98

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R11 38.00
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Fly)

HAY-NE 13Bertumen, Darrah E12 39.29

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B13 41.45

HAY-NE 13Bui, Daphne14 42.32

HAY-NE 10Shea, Brynn L15 42.37

SSC-NE  9Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 14Jacques, Ally E1 29.06

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining2 29.21

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C3 29.73

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W4 30.68

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S5 31.21

SSYS-NE 14Truong, Elyssa6 31.41

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L7 31.81

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L8 32.63

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann9 32.85

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C10 34.71

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin11 35.03

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E12 36.10

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R13 37.26

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F14 40.46

SAIL-NE 12Donegan, Kyle O15 46.39

SSYS-NE 10Truong, Brendon16 47.72

SSYS-NE 11Foy, Liam M17 52.12

HAY-NE 11Franciosi, Brandon M18 53.30

SSYS-NE 10Foy, Maya E19 55.25

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 55.19

26.04 29.15

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E2 1:01.88

29.13 32.75

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R3 1:02.11

28.92 33.19

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E4 1:03.57

30.06 33.51

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining5 1:07.48

31.84 35.64

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L6 1:09.70

31.60 38.10

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J7 1:10.95

32.09 38.86

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L8 1:12.36

33.82 38.54

HAY-NE 15Dorval, Sydney R9 1:12.78

34.64 38.14

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E10 1:18.91

36.17 42.74

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J11 1:20.94

37.64 43.30

HAY-NE 15Aggarwal, Ananya12 1:25.54

37.53 48.01

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 55.36

25.65 29.71

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 56.60

26.34 30.26

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D3 59.20

27.63 31.57

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X4 59.93

28.41 31.52

SSYS-NE 21Austin, Tori A5 1:01.46

29.39 32.07

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M6 1:03.05

29.58 33.47

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K7 1:03.89

30.78 33.11

HAY-NE 15Franciosi, Bennett T8 1:05.05

29.47 35.58

HAY-NE 14Birali, Harikalal9 1:06.44

31.06 35.38

HAY-NE 15Kafel, Josh J10 1:08.24

31.91 36.33

MGCB-NE 13Dembele, Adnan M11 1:18.33

36.25 42.08

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R12 1:21.32

34.44 46.88

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F13 1:33.50

42.20 51.30

HAY-NE 13Atwood, Megan B14 1:49.93

51.91 58.02

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 1:22.82

38.03 44.79

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen2 1:25.25

39.86 45.39

HAY-NE 13Netson, Josh P3 1:28.49

40.28 48.21

MTSC-NE  7Tchong, Ella Y4 1:42.28

48.22 54.06

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q5 1:50.53

52.42 58.11

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M6 2:13.02

1:03.57 1:09.45

MTSC-NE  8Shetiya, Saesha A7 2:13.62

58.52 1:15.10

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline8 2:17.93

1:03.20 1:14.73

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 15Coan, Elizabeth S1 1:20.33

38.90 41.43

HDSC-NE 15Dean, Addison A2 1:23.52

39.31 44.21

HAY-NE 12Bentahar, Amine3 1:28.28

41.11 47.17

MGCB-NE 15Katta, Anika4 1:36.42

42.49 53.93

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L5 1:44.43

48.97 55.46

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M6 1:46.38

49.52 56.86

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 1:02.87

30.18 32.69

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D2 1:07.85

32.12 35.73

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W3 1:09.82

31.87 37.95

HAY-NE 15Hobson, Cassie E4 1:13.39

35.18 38.21

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A5 1:16.19

34.08 42.11

HAY-NE 16Leeuwenburgh, Emma E6 1:17.62

36.26 41.36

HAY-NE 14Matveev, Julia E7 1:18.12

37.37 40.75

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T8 1:20.71

37.14 43.57

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin9 1:20.98

39.37 41.61

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M10 1:22.17

38.03 44.14

SAIL-NE 15Pistorino, Grace T11 1:23.44

39.20 44.24

HAY-NE 13Rogers, Katelyn C12 1:25.44

39.36 46.08

MGCB-NE 16Anderson, Alex P13 1:25.96

41.65 44.31

HDSC-NE 12Murphy, Marwa S14 1:46.64

49.46 57.18

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M--- DQ

45.76 49.16

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A1 1:07.69

31.35 36.34

HAY-NE 14Do, Arthur J2 1:10.85

31.87 38.98

HAY-NE 13Xia, Ryan Z3 1:11.95

33.03 38.92

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R4 1:14.46

34.15 40.31

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R5 1:14.47

34.11 40.36

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 1:15.80

34.67 41.13



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:59 PM  5/3/2021  Page 12

2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Fly)

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L7 1:16.79

34.27 42.52

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C8 1:17.02

34.01 43.01

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea9 1:18.39

37.31 41.08

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D10 1:21.64

38.28 43.36

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C11 1:27.33

38.80 48.53

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S12 1:27.76

40.71 47.05

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R13 1:33.90

43.72 50.18

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn14 1:41.11

46.24 54.87

HAY-NE 13Qu, Nate T15 1:51.45

50.74 1:00.71

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ryan16 2:08.22

57.90 1:10.32

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Joshua S--- DQ

1:05.40 1:11.92

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Tchong, Ava Y1 2:57.89

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Ariel R2 3:13.96

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Chloe R3 3:15.27

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Zichen4 3:16.59

43.03 50.94 50.3552.27

MTSC-NE 11Tomala, Oskar P5 3:56.71

52.08 1:02.68 56.751:05.20

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet6 4:01.88

51.47 1:03.25 1:01.651:05.51

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Isabella M7 4:08.00

50.20 1:05.44 1:05.031:07.33

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Benjamin F8 4:09.89

53.34 1:02.05 1:05.471:09.03

MTSC-NE  9Garcia, Matias N9 4:23.89

56.63 1:10.07 1:05.541:11.65

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G10 4:55.85

59.41 1:16.83 1:14.991:24.62

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Noble, Alex D1 2:39.19

34.68 41.42 39.5343.56

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C2 3:03.11

38.25 48.50 44.5151.85

MTSC-NE 10Qie, Andrea3 3:15.90

43.74 49.26 49.8853.02

MTSC-NE 10Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 3:23.20

44.03 52.55 51.9454.68

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Iris Y5 3:43.98

48.81 57.51 57.7159.95

MTSC-NE 10Yu, Shawn6 3:53.10

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin1 2:42.21

33.79 40.93 44.6242.87

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R2 3:11.06

39.19 50.30 52.4349.14

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Austin, Nick X1 2:11.32

29.97 33.21 34.3533.79

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E2 2:17.34

31.02 34.22 36.3535.75

HAY-NE 13Huang, Feining3 2:38.28

35.55 39.37 42.3041.06

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H4 2:51.68

39.19 45.55 41.8045.14

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 15Hamilton, Jeylin C1 2:55.31

36.08 44.00 46.4848.75

HDSC-NE 11Hamilton, Dalyana C2 3:35.82

42.11 53.36 1:00.151:00.20

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R1 2:15.78

29.00 34.09 35.4537.24

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C2 2:32.36

33.45 39.41 38.2941.21

HAY-NE 15Aggarwal, Ananya3 3:10.00

37.12 47.68 53.5151.69

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry1 1:09.20

33.65 35.55

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L2 1:09.69

33.16 36.53

HAY-NE 14Chew, Chloe C3 1:13.91

34.18 39.73

SSYS-NE 12Garvey, Kevin J4 1:14.67

34.05 40.62

HAY-NE 16Wainwright, Maia R5 1:15.52

34.71 40.81

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Violet6 1:18.65

37.45 41.20

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C7 1:18.95

36.82 42.13

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T8 1:19.95

35.10 44.85

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D9 1:20.40

39.16 41.24

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A10 1:20.79

35.29 45.50

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Ava R11 1:21.36

36.79 44.57

HAY-NE 15Bui, Daniel K12 1:21.45

39.20 42.25

HAY-NE 14Leco, Gianna R13 1:22.62

40.51 42.11

HAY-NE 13Bertumen, Darrah E14 1:26.88

40.82 46.06

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J15 1:30.25

42.64 47.61

SSYS-NE 10Garvey, Grace B16 1:34.22

45.62 48.60

HAY-NE 13Bui, Daphne17 1:34.49

45.01 49.48

HAY-NE 10Shea, Brynn L18 1:34.68

44.43 50.25

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A19 2:12.17

58.52 1:13.65

HAY-NE  7Shea, Cam A20 2:26.24

1:13.35 1:12.89

SSC-NE  8Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

1:08.60 1:18.10

SSYS-NE 14Garvey, Maeve E--- DQ

37.93 41.63

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 1:19.33

38.16 41.17

SSC-NE 14Ladino, Kate M2 1:21.45

36.53 44.92

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Sheldon3 1:23.70

39.06 44.64

SSYS-NE 12Gardner, Leah S4 1:23.84

38.39 45.45

SSYS-NE 12Robinson, Juliet K5 1:25.54

41.45 44.09

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 1:27.53

40.48 47.05

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M7 1:27.86

41.02 46.84

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E8 1:28.95

HAY-NE 15Conley, Samantha C9 1:30.20

44.29 45.91

SSYS-NE  8Chen, Justin10 1:32.24

44.99 47.25

SSYS-NE 12Liu, Oscar11 1:33.08

42.86 50.22

SSYS-NE 10Holmes, Mason D12 1:33.98

42.36 51.62

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J13 1:37.15

48.19 48.96

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C14 1:41.00

49.87 51.13

MGCB-NE 10Katta, Srinika15 1:41.26

48.63 52.63
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE  9Bettencourt, Theodore W16 1:42.97

51.12 51.85

SSYS-NE 10Ngo, Kayla N--- DQ

41.72 43.04

SSC-NE  9Kokoruda, Lucy Y--- DQ

56.14 1:11.92

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 15Liang, Dustin T1 1:04.33

29.95 34.38

HAY-NE 14Do, Arthur J2 1:10.27

33.85 36.42

SSYS-NE 10Noble, Sam R3 1:14.26

34.88 39.38

HAY-NE 15Montana, Alex E4 1:18.45

36.05 42.40

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 1:23.74

41.33 42.41

HAY-NE 13Wang, Jason M6 1:27.18

40.99 46.19

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L7 1:31.82

44.40 47.42

HAY-NE 14Scott, Sophia R8 1:32.12

44.07 48.05

SAIL-NE 11Allen, Anaya J9 1:33.90

46.67 47.23

SSC-NE 11Genega, Riley J10 1:39.47

43.88 55.59

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K11 2:03.03

56.71 1:06.32

SSC-NE 11Zucker, Jasper B--- DQ

53.71 1:01.85

HAY-NE 13Qu, Nate T--- DQ

53.94

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:04.68

29.79 34.89

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E2 1:06.81

30.31 36.50

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin3 1:09.03

31.74 37.29

HAY-NE 14Stein, Evan M4 1:09.11

31.63 37.48

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E5 1:10.93

31.07 39.86

HAY-NE 13Fisher, Paul C6 1:14.00

35.34 38.66

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L7 1:14.04

33.71 40.33

SSYS-NE 12Ruan, Leann8 1:14.32

34.86 39.46

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L9 1:14.41

33.52 40.89

HAY-NE 17Fisher, Irene V10 1:15.47

36.00 39.47

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L11 1:17.04

36.90 40.14

SSYS-NE 10Ruan, Gavin12 1:17.78

37.11 40.67

HAY-NE 15Racine, Vivian H13 1:18.36

36.66 41.70

SSYS-NE 14Truong, Elyssa14 1:20.68

35.38 45.30

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R15 1:22.08

35.91 46.17

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F16 1:32.92

46.01 46.91

SSYS-NE 10Truong, Brendon17 1:34.47

46.21 48.26

SAIL-NE 11Wong, Cameron A18 1:37.55

44.76 52.79

SSYS-NE 11Foy, Liam M19 1:40.31

48.87 51.44

HAY-NE 13Atwood, Megan B--- DQ

47.07 54.40

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 15Maron, Jack J1 56.98

26.00 30.98

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S2 57.17

26.64 30.53

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C3 1:07.38

31.64 35.74

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony4 1:07.95

31.37 36.58

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N5 1:11.27

33.00 38.27

SSYS-NE 12Gomes, Jaden C6 1:13.57

35.13 38.44

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M7 1:14.46

34.13 40.33

HAY-NE 12Ng, Alex H8 1:24.03

37.33 46.70

SSC-NE 11Long, James E9 1:27.50

39.38 48.12

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A10 1:33.31

44.51 48.80

HAY-NE  9Kelly, Riley E--- DQ

1:02.56 1:17.80

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J1 1:13.27

31.60 41.67

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J2 1:13.63

34.49 39.14

SSC-NE 12Berard, Ellie E3 1:31.03

41.91 49.12

SSYS-NE 13Dolinski, Maddy N4 1:36.75

48.68 48.07

SSYS-NE 11Hockney, Darian R5 1:37.82

48.96 48.86

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Jannet6 1:42.70

46.62 56.08

SSC-NE  8Stoddard, Haley W7 2:19.36

1:10.46 1:08.90

MTSC-NE  7Feng, Arthur S8 2:32.77

1:15.42 1:17.35

MTSC-NE  6Zhang, Eric Z--- DQ

1:26.47 1:20.90

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Dessy, Kaitlin L1 2:31.48

31.64 39.72 34.7945.33

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Rachel G2 4:08.50

58.87 1:00.60 55.581:13.45

MTSC-NE  8Shetiya, Saesha A3 4:17.37

1:03.32 1:05.04 56.071:12.94

MTSC-NE  8wu, Charlotte M--- DQ

1:01.27 1:04.97 59.901:20.07

MTSC-NE  8Wu, Triston F--- DQ

1:27.21 1:04.86

SSC-NE 10Simonson, Finley A--- DQ

50.01 50.40 44.561:03.64

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Caroline--- DQ

1:04.49 1:03.04 49.561:06.60

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Yun, Alex Z1 2:04.65

27.59 33.60 28.1835.28

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D2 2:10.11

27.27 33.23 32.1837.43

HAY-NE 14Tran, Theo C3 2:16.31

28.76 34.22 32.1241.21

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Megan E4 2:22.46

30.14 36.18 32.7443.40

SSYS-NE 13Cicerone, Tony5 2:23.16

32.06 37.79 33.8439.47

HAY-NE 14Silvia, Brooke R6 2:27.38

33.46 36.47 33.9543.50

SSYS-NE 17Mann, Caris L7 2:29.26

31.55 38.90 36.2742.54

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L8 2:40.21

35.91 41.84 33.5448.92

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E9 2:40.34

35.12 42.83 35.8746.52

HAY-NE 15Dorval, Sydney R10 2:41.53

34.43 42.45 36.4348.22

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J11 2:42.04

35.32 42.11 36.3348.28
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2021 NE SSC MAY 1-2 SPECIALTY - 5/1/2021 to 5/2/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0501SSC

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard IM)

SAIL-NE 13Cignetti, Ella R12 2:42.34

35.22 43.24 36.9246.96

HAY-NE 11Provost, Samantha D13 2:49.04

36.53 43.48 34.4554.58

SSYS-NE 13Izmirlic, Emma E--- DQ

31.16 38.64 35.1544.93

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Fernandez, John S1 2:04.46

26.92 32.61 28.5436.39

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E2 2:18.85

30.00 35.81 32.9940.05

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M3 2:24.50

32.03 38.46 31.8642.15

HAY-NE 12Tran, Leo C4 2:25.82

32.85 36.53 32.2344.21

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K5 2:27.77

31.64 36.10 32.0148.02

SSYS-NE 14Jeong, Soomin6 2:30.82

32.58 38.70 35.1944.35

SSYS-NE 14Pham, Haily N7 2:39.48

36.25 40.13 37.5145.59

MGCB-NE 13Dembele, Adnan M8 2:47.72

37.42 40.53 37.6252.15

SSC-NE 11Long, James E9 3:08.70

41.62 46.85 39.771:00.46

HAY-NE 11Fracassa, Sophie F10 3:14.48

43.02 50.30 43.8857.28

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 13Xia, Ryan Z1 2:25.58

33.33 36.76 32.9442.55

MGCB-NE 17Morris, Damon H2 2:28.23

36.20 37.95 34.1339.95

SSYS-NE 14Romeo, Michael A3 2:35.61

32.73 38.27 36.3348.28

SAIL-NE 14Beston, Molly K4 2:43.33

36.06 38.43 37.4351.41

HAY-NE 15Silva, Lethicia D5 2:48.48

36.98 43.45 39.2648.79

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T6 2:54.02

35.67 42.85 37.7257.78

HAY-NE 14Zhang, Alan H7 2:57.34

40.18 48.45 40.1848.53

HAY-NE  9Xia, Aaron Z8 3:02.88

41.89 47.52 40.3353.14

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ryan9 4:17.14

1:03.69 1:02.45 50.711:20.29

MTSC-NE  8Wee, Benjamin K10 4:30.11

1:06.44 1:02.75 2:20.92

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W1 2:32.28

34.28 33.82

HAY-NE 14Chew, Chloe C2 2:40.15

37.19 38.77 35.4748.72

HAY-NE 15Hobson, Cassie E3 2:41.65

34.41 41.26 35.4750.51

HAY-NE 14Matveev, Julia E4 2:46.61

38.03 40.43 36.3151.84

HAY-NE 17Remillard, Linnea M5 2:50.25

39.69 43.06 38.4149.09

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T6 2:53.36

39.82 41.49 38.2853.77

HDSC-NE 12Coleman, Adana L7 3:01.89

36.41 45.26 39.761:00.46

HAY-NE 11Shea, Madison R8 3:02.80

39.05 45.57 39.1059.08

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HDSC-NE 10Cashman, Cullen J1 2:48.61

36.98 46.78 35.8349.02

SAIL-NE 15Coan, Elizabeth S2 2:51.20

39.11 41.81 38.2352.05

HDSC-NE 12Figaro, Anya M3 3:10.99

51.23 50.40 34.6054.76

HAY-NE 13Crawford, Ally G4 3:11.26

46.98 47.87 41.7054.71

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L5 3:20.43

50.33 49.68 40.031:00.39

HAY-NE 10Liu, Brian Q6 3:39.92

57.12 56.66 48.5357.61


